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Class Schedule–Spring 2016 

Class# Day Date 
1 Wed 20-Jan 
2 Mon 25-Jan 
3 Wed 27-Jan 
4 Mon 1-Feb 
5 Wed 3-Feb 
6 Mon 8-Feb 
7 Wed 10-Feb 

HOLIDAY Mon 15-Feb 
8 Tue 16-Feb 
9 Mon 22-Feb 

10 Mon 29-Feb 
HOLIDAY Mon 7-Mar 

11 Mon 14-Mar 
12 Mon 21-Mar 
13 Mon 28-Mar 
14 Mon 4-Apr 
15 Mon 11-Apr 
16 Mon 18-Apr 
17 Mon 25-Apr 
18 Mon 2-May 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

Notes and Glossary of Abbreviations 

CACI = Judicial Council of California, Civil Jury Instructions (pronounced "Casey;" 
posted on Blackboard) 

CALI = The Center for Computer Assisted Legal Instruction (to receive credit, 
access these lessons only via the links on Blackboard) 

CEC = California Evidence Code (use Miller text) 

FRE = Federal Rules of Evidence (use Miller text) 

Text = Wonsowicz, Evidence: A Context and Practice Casebook (2012) 

*   = Background reading – may not be discussed in class, but is subject to testing. 

** = Suggested reading – may be discussed in class, but not subject to testing. 

Note: Many of the "Additional" materials are posted on Blackboard. 

 During the Hearsay module, before each class be sure to read the Fishman text 
and exercises for the corresponding FRE rules listed on this assignment list 

 You will receive a DVD of clips from a documentary entitled "The Staircase," 
which correspond to readings in the Wonsowicz textbook. Check Blackboard for 
a list of dates by which to watch the various clips.  

 This assignment list and schedule is subject to change. Please check 
Blackboard before and between class sessions for any updates. 

 

  

 


















